www.Sun-Med.com    |   800-433-2797    |   info@sun-med.com
FLEX-TIP® TECHNOLOGY
CALL  800-433-2797   |    VISIT  www.Sun-Med.com   |   EMAIL   info@sun-med.com
STANDARD
Endotracheal Tube Tip
FLEX-TIP®
Endotracheal Tube Tip
FLEX-TIP® TECHNOLOGY

SILICONE ITEM
DISPOSABLE
SILICONE, WIRE
REINFORCED ITEM
SIZE PK
H-PLMD-10 H-PLMDR-10 1.0 mm 5
H-PLMD-15 H-PLMDR-15 1.5 mm 5
H-PLMD-20 H-PLMDR-20 2.0 mm 5
H-PLMD-25 H-PLMDR-25 2.5 mm 5
H-PLMD-30 H-PLMDR-30 3.0 mm 5
H-PLMD-40 H-PLMDR-40 4.0 mm 5
H-PLMD-50 H-PLMDR-50 5.0 mm 5
INTUBATING STYLETS
ITEM O.D. SIZE PK
H-STLT-6 2.0 mm 6 Fr 20
H-STLT-10 3.3 mm 10 Fr 20
H-STLT-14 4.7 mm 14 Fr 20
NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAY WITH FLEX-TIP®
ITEM SIZE O.D. I.D. PK
H-NPA-12 12 Fr 4.0 mm 3.0 mm 10
H-NPA-14 14 Fr 4.7 mm 3.5 mm 10
H-NPA-16 16 Fr 5.3 mm 4.0 mm 10
H-NPA-18 18 Fr 6.0 mm 4.5 mm 10
H-NPA-20 20 Fr 6.7 mm 5.0 mm 10
H-NPA-22 22 Fr 7.3 mm 5.5 mm 10
H-NPA-24 24 Fr 8.0 mm 6.0 mm 10
H-NPA-26 26 Fr 8.7 mm 6.5 mm 10
H-NPA-28 28 Fr 9.3 mm 7.0 mm 10
H-NPA-30 30 Fr 10.0 mm 7.5 mm 10
H-NPA-32 32 Fr 10.7 mm 8.0 mm 10
H-NPA-34 34 Fr 11.3 mm 8.5 mm 10
H-NPA-36 36 Fr 12.0 mm 9.0 mm 10
DOUBLE-LUMEN ENDOBRONCHIAL TUBE
ITEM SIDE SIZE PK
H-PSTDR-28-1 Right 28 Fr 1
H-PSTDR-32-1 Right 32 Fr 1
H-PSTDR-35-1 Right 35 Fr 1
H-PSTDR-37-1 Right 37 Fr 1
H-PSTDR-39-1 Right 39 Fr 1
H-PSTDR-41-1 Right 41 Fr 1
H-PSTDL-28-1 Left 28 Fr 1
H-PSTDL-32-1 Left 32 Fr 1
H-PSTDL-35-1 Left 35 Fr 1
H-PSTDL-37-1 Left 37 Fr 1
H-PSTDL-39-1 Left 39 Fr 1
H-PSTDL-41-1 Left 41 Fr 1
TRACH-VAC SUBGLOTTIC SUCTION  ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE
WITH FLEX-TIP®
ITEM CUFF TYPE CUFF DIA. ID OD PK
H-SFTVVC-60-10 PVC 25 mm 6.0 mm 9.0 mm 10
H-SFTVVC-65-10 PVC 25 mm 6.5 mm 9.8 mm 10
H-SFTVVC-70-10 PVC 26 mm 7.0 mm 10.4 mm 10
H-SFTVVC-75-10 PVC 26 mm 7.5 mm 11.2 mm 10
H-SFTVVC-80-10 PVC 28 mm 8.0 mm 11.8 mm 10
H-SFTVVC-85-10 PVC 28 mm 8.5 mm 12.6 mm 10
H-SFTVVC-90-10 PVC 28 mm 9.0 mm 13.1 mm 10
H-SFTVPU-60-10 Polyurethane 20 mm 6.0 mm 9.0 mm 10
H-SFTVPU-65-10 Polyurethane 24 mm 6.5 mm 9.8 mm 10
H-SFTVPU-70-10 Polyurethane 24 mm 7.0 mm 10.4 mm 10
H-SFTVPU-75-10 Polyurethane 26 mm 7.5 mm 11.2 mm 10
H-SFTVPU-80-10 Polyurethane 26 mm 8.0 mm 11.8 mm 10
H-SFTVPU-85-10 Polyurethane 30 mm 8.5 mm 12.6 mm 10
H-SFTVPU-90-10 Polyurethane 30 mm 9.0 mm 13.1 mm 10
CALL   800-433-2797   |   VISIT    www.Sun-Med.com   |    EMAIL   info@sun-med.com
BR
O
-1